Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE

COCKAMEAR
01/01/1970

@ ciEVPLAR

LA CASCADITA
01/01/1977
Hembra - Zaino

CRIADOR

Sin dato

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

TENERANI
01/01/1944
RIBOT (ITY)
01/01/1952
ROMANELLA
01/01/1943
GRAUSTARK (USA)
01/01/1963
ALIBHAI (GB)
01/01/1938
FLOWER BOWL
01/01/1952
FLOWER BED
01/01/1946
BRITISH EMPIRE
01/01/1937
ESMERO
01/01/1949
SIN GRACIA
01/01/1934
PERPLEXING
01/01/1960
BETTER SELF
01/01/1945
ASPIDISTRA
01/01/1954
TILLY ROSE
01/01/1948
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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